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‘12935 133 Tuscan Rd.,Mplwd. 44, 000 i

- e 5 g " 4 (W
12935 133 Tuscan Rd.,Mplwd. $46¢g;0

ot prr

Bet:Norfolk & Oakland

Lot 50x150 Lot 157 Blk 31-1
Col,frame,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS
lst-4-vest,lr w/fp,dr,mod kit,lav,den
2nd-3-3 bdrms,mod.bath w/s.o.t.

~ 3rd-1-1 bdrm,closed stairs

Bsmt-rec rm,laund,mixed w.p.

ST:0il

2-car frame det garage Paved drive

L-8.2 B-14.3 '74 rate 6.54 Taxes $1482 50.Poss:1/15/75.
Key w/LR. Nice col w/pretty back yard & patio. CALL FOR
ALL APPTS. If no one home, call LR for key. If no one
home, do not open garage - dog will be in there. Tuscan
GS, Mplwd.Jr., Columbia HS, St.Joseph Paro. Bus 25,70.
Mplwd.RR Sta. Subject to Errors & Omissions.

. - - - -
S e e = -  —— - - - - - = -

LR:CAD 762-4450 100022004/40022005 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owners:Edward J.& Catherine Curran,prem. 762-2043

Conv.133 Tuscan Rd.,Mplwd. 8-1-2-lav 4 brs. $4§,000



#7173--11/6/74 Purchased another home. MUST be sold quickly.
PRESENT ALL OFFERS.
#7176--11/13/%& 74 Price reduced to $45,000. Present al
offers, MUST BE SOLD. b
#7184--12/4/74 Show & present all offers, MUST BE SOLD.
#7190--1 2/1 8/’74 DESPERATE. PRESENT ALL OFFERS.SHOW YOUR LOW
40's buyers.
#7193--12/30/74 Sold by Danzi. Selling price $42,000
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38423 133 Tuscan Rd.,Mplwd. k55600 v |
Bet :Norfolk Ave. & Oakland Rd. All‘Cash
Lot 50.02 x 150 x 50.01 . ’ (condition.

Fr,Dutch Col.,blt.36 yrs.,comp.rf.,interior in excell%ny_/
lst-3-vest,lr,dr,mod.kit.w/vinyl flr.,lav,fp-lr,sun p.
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,t.bath w/shower over tub
3rd-1-1 pine,panelled br.,closed stairs
Basement:pp rec.rm.,toi,laund.(bsmt.flr.is asphalt tile)
Steam:0i1,550 gal.tank
2-car garage,det.,frame
L.B:MD S0 2-k7k7  3/30/60-Exp.9/30/60
Owner:Edward J. & Margaret R.Quinn,prem.,SO
196@ Assess:Land $1,900 lebvmel 271 Y10k 3
Bldg. 5,100 = .&-.ﬂ_-v%n B WO
Poss.July 15,1960.Western Electric Colreserves right to gl
chase property from owner-employee & if they do,no commission
will be paid to L.B.providing the Western Electric Co. re-
multiple lists the property with said Board of Realtors.No
commission will be paid if the property is sold to a trans-
ferring employee of Western Electric Co.providing the prop=

erty has not be shown to the employee in question by a member
of said Board of Realtors. Tuscan GS,Mplwd.Jr.HS,Columbia HS.
Conv.133 Tuscan Rd., Mplwd. 7-1-2 lav. ST:0il $23,500




v/ tfes Hep Con I Aoy BA Tt vate 8
#h;;;——h/é/éo 1959 Assesszfzand $11,00, bldg. $L200. 1959 rat: 8.18
1959 taxes $L7L.88. 1960 Assess: Land $1900, bldg. $5100, Este

.
t’o '51‘23,5000

#1,958--;/20/60 Written price reduction to $23,500.

#1961--L/27/60 1960 Assess: Land $1,900;Bldg.5,100 1960 Rate
#1962--11/29/60 Terms agreed to. Contracts being signed.
Negotiations thru Batzle.

#.968-~5/13/60 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling
- price $21,000.



-

Geo, F. Lacombe - broker S.O.1987

i Yeshlovshy & Miller -w owner - c/o G.
oA dravn -0\/‘/‘” /6 | (Lacombe

3 bor - WAC  one

family - frame - colonial - built !

2 . lot - 50 x 150 1924
Beot %nu/’f Mtg -$8,000 columbia B ferms - by aérbeu
&L ment
1st - 3 & sun parlor & pantry
2nd - 3 & tiled bath
drd - open
M.L. steam head electricity
2169 Poss. May lst Key L. Broker
Mar. 26, 1924 One car garage gas kitchen
open fireplace screens & shades
gas range house to be dedor:
Chestnut tr.m flrs - in D. R, (tec

White wood trim, parquet flrs - 1lstfimr,
white wood $®im, c,g. flrs - 2nd flr.

lom%

13% Tuscan Rd..

Manlewood

s °mfm+&\a ’L‘:'."c/cuu‘p‘/g‘- 7/47/zv

Sl #15.000
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13030° 133 Tuscan Rd.,Npld, F$F5e0 $o4608 1
See SR4359; for rent @ §75 "reconditioned
Bet: Norfolk Av & 0O=akl=and R4

16% 502 X 100,93

Frame, Colonial

1st = 3 = dbere.;d.r.,kit, ;,SP,. pantry

2nd - 3 - 3 bedrms, tile bath

2-car garage (over)
Steam

Listed: Sept 23/41; in force until cancelled
L.B.: J.L.F.,50 2-8400

Owner: HOLC, by J.L.F., Agent
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